
MuSR Cycle 2014/3
Date RBno PI SE Local Contact

Tue 17/03/2015 Calibration Baker

Wed 18/03/2015 Calibration

Thu 19/03/2015 Calibration

Fri 20/03/2015 Commissioning (beamline)

Sat 21/03/2015 1510152 Bhattacharyya Sorb Hillier

Sun 22/03/2015 1510152

Mon 23/03/2015 Xpress

Tue 24/03/2015 1510147 Hillier TBT+Variox Hillier

Wed 25/03/2015 1510147

Thu 26/03/2015 1510147

Fri 27/03/2015 1510147

Sat 28/03/2015 1510137 Grochala Sorb Cottrell

Sun 29/03/2015 1510137

Mon 30/03/2015 1510137

Tue 31/03/2015 Reserve

Wed 01/04/2015 1510457 Blundell Variox Baker

Thu 02/04/2015 1510457

Fri 03/04/2015 1510457

Sat 04/04/2015 1510209 Paul Variox Hillier

Sun 05/04/2015 1510209

Mon 06/04/2015 1510209

Tue 07/04/2015 1510209

Wed 08/04/2015 Maintenance Day

Thu 09/04/2015 1510175 Paul TBT Hillier

Fri 10/04/2015 1510175

Sat 11/04/2015 1510175

Sun 12/04/2015 1510175

Mon 13/04/2015 Reserve

Tue 14/04/2015 1510156 Singh Sorb Hillier

Wed 15/04/2015 1510156

Thu 16/04/2015 1510156

Fri 17/04/2015 1510156

Sat 18/04/2015 1510155 Singh Kelvinox Hillier

Sun 19/04/2015 1510155

Mon 20/04/2015 1510155

Tue 21/04/2015 1510155

Wed 22/04/2015 1510209 Paul Variox Hillier

Thu 23/04/2015 1510209

Fri 24/04/2015 1510057 Clark TBT and Kelvinox Lord

Sat 25/04/2015 1510057

Sun 26/04/2015 1510057

Mon 27/04/2015 1510057

Tue 28/04/2015 1510469 Blundell Variox Baker

Wed 29/04/2015 1510469

Thu 30/04/2015 1510469


